Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Product Type
Input Voltage
Control Voltage

Normat Duty: Output Current (A)
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 460V
Power Dissipation In Watts

Height (Inches)
Width (Inches)
Depth (Inches)

Classifications

RoHS Indicator
UL/CUL Listing

Dimensions

Weight (Ib)
Heightmm
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Weight (kg)

tnb.ca.abb.com/en/

AL ER ER | Industrial
FREPEP | solutions

Alternate Catalog No. PSR60-600-11
Catalog No. 1SFA896112R1100

Description: PSR SSTR,600V/24V AC/DC,59.4A

UPC No 7320500477236
Home > Soft Starters > Softstarter - Open (PSR)

PSR softstarter - The compact rangeThe PSR softstarter range is a simple yet reliable starting solution
that utilizes only the most basic of soft starting features: soft start and stop. It performs well in applications
requiring many starts per hour and is perfect for installations where you need to save space.Main benefits*
Small and compact starting solution* Can perform many starts per hour* Reduce energy loss at full speed
with built-in bypass.Main features* Rated operational current: 3 to 105 A* Operational voltage: 208-600 V
AC* Control supply voltage: 24 V AC/DC or 100-240 V AC.

Softstarter - Open (PSR)

Soft Starters
208-600 V
24Vac/dc
59.4

40

3.6

8.7

2.8

7.1

Yes
Yes

220
70
180
2.3

by ABB

Created on: 15/07/2025


http://empower.abb.com/ecatalog/ec/EN_CA/p/1SFA896112R1100
https://tnb.ca.abb.com/en/

