



Representative Image

Alternate Catalog No. PSR60-600-11

Catalog No. 1SFA896112R1100

Description: PSR SSTR,600V/24V AC/DC,59.4A

UPC No 7320500477236

[Home](#) > [Soft Starters](#) > [Softstarter - Open \(PSR\)](#)

PSR softstarter - The compact range The PSR softstarter range is a simple yet reliable starting solution that utilizes only the most basic of soft starting features: soft start and stop. It performs well in applications requiring many starts per hour and is perfect for installations where you need to save space. **Main benefits*** Small and compact starting solution* Can perform many starts per hour* Reduce energy loss at full speed with built-in bypass. **Main features*** Rated operational current: 3 to 105 A* Operational voltage: 208-600 V AC* Control supply voltage: 24 V AC/DC or 100-240 V AC.

Descriptors

Category

Softstarter - Open (PSR)

Specifications

Product Type	Soft Starters
Input Voltage	208-600 V
Control Voltage	24Vac/dc
Normal Duty: Output Current (A)	59.4
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 460V	40
Power Dissipation In Watts	3.6
Height (Inches)	8.7
Width (Inches)	2.8
Depth (Inches)	7.1

Classifications

RoHS Indicator	Yes
UL/CUL Listing	Yes

Dimensions

Weight (lb)	5
Heightmm	220
Width (mm)	70
Depth (mm)	180
Weight (kg)	2.3

by ABB